506673914 05/20/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6720729

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HAIHONG HUANG	04/03/2021
XIANG ZOU	04/03/2021
LEI LI	04/03/2021
LIBIN ZHU	04/03/2021
ZHIFENG LIU	04/03/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HEFEI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY	
Street Address:	HUANG HAIHONG, NO.193 TUNXI ROAD,	
Internal Address:	BAOHE DISTRICT HEFEI,	
City:	ANHUI	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	230009	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17324919

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email:docketing@ampacc.comCorrespondent Name:AMPACC LAW GROUP, PLLCAddress Line 1:6100 219TH ST SW #580

Address Line 4: MOUNTLAKE TERRACE, WASHINGTON 98043

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	694LEAD0001US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AUTUMN DIAZ
SIGNATURE:	/AUTUMN DIAZ/
DATE SIGNED:	05/20/2021

Total Attachments: 3

source=Declaration_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056302 FRAME: 0550

506673914

source=Declaration_Assignment#page2.tif
source=Declaration_Assignment#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 056302 FRAME: 0551

	COMBINED DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR PATENT AND DESIGN APPLICATIONS	
Title of Invention	ENERGY SERVICE SYSTEM OF MULTI-MACHINE PRODUCTION LINE AND DESIGN METHOD OF SHARED DRIVE SYSTEM	
	DECLARATION (37 C.F.R. 1.63) USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET	
Declaration	As a below named inventor (hereinafter designated as the undersigned), I hereby declare that: [X] This declaration is directed to the application attached hereto. If the application is not attached hereto, the application is as identified by the attorney docket number as set forth above and/or the following: [] U.S. Application or PCT International Application No	
CONFIRMATORY ASSIGNMENT		
Assignor	WHEREAS, the undersigned (hereinafter designated as the ASSIGNOR) has invented certain new and useful improvements described in the above-identified application.	
Assignee	WHEREAS, HEFEI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY of Huang Haihong, No.193, Tunxi Road, Baohe District, Hefei, Anhui 230009, China its heirs, successors, legal representatives and assigns (hereinafter designated as the ASSIGNEE) is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to any Letters Patent(s) that may be granted therefor in the United States of America and in any foreign countries.	

Assignment	transfers to Assignee the entire, full application in the United States of A and the entire right, title and interest granted therefor in the United State possessions, and in any and all foreign divisions, reissues, substitute, continuous supplemental examination, post grathereof for the full term or terms for the ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all application and any divisions, reissue extensions, reexamination, supplem review, or other procedures thereof connection with such applications as the ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all interference, litigation, or other legal said application or divisions, reissue extensions, reexamination, supplem review, or other procedures thereof and to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE evidence and proceeding with such in the ASSIGNOR sells, assigns and trantitle and interest to the application of United States of America and all fore ASSIGNEE to apply for patents there procedure is proper and to claim the and agrees to execute all papers necepatents and divisions, reissues, substreexamination, supplemental examination, su	e ASSIGNOR, to and exclusive in merica, its terrist in and to any its of America, it gn countries to nuations, convent review, inter which the sar papers necesses, substitute, it and also to exist the ASSIGNEE papers necessed proceeding was, substitute, contail examination Letters Pate in every way interference, litters to said Assign countries afore in its own expriority right in essary in conntitute, continuination, post grix ecute separat	the ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and right to the above-identified itories, dependencies and possessions and all Letters Patent(s) which may be its territories, dependencies and be obtained on said application or any ersions and extensions, reexamination, repartes review, or other procedures ne may be granted. ary in connection with the said continuations, conversions and tion, post grant review, inter partes ecute separate assignments in may deem necessary or expedient. ary in connection with any which may be declared concerning this continuations, conversions and tion, post grant review, inter partes cent or reissue patent issued thereon cossible in obtaining and producing tigation, or other legal proceeding. SSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, intion(s) disclosed therein for the land does hereby authorize said name in countries where such under the international Convention ection with said applications for such ations, conversions and extensions, ant review, inter partes review, or e assignments in connection with such
	In witness whereof, executed by the undersigned on the date opposite the undersigned name		
Inventor's Name:	Haihong HUANG	Date:	wa1-04-03
Inventor's Signature:	Hailory Hr	3	

Inventor's Name:	Xiang ZOU	Date:	Z021-04-03
Inventor's Signature:	Xiang Zou		
Inventor's Name:	Lei LI	Date:	Apr-03-2021.
Inventor's Signature:	leili		•
Inventor's Name:	Libin ZHU	Date:	2021-04-03
Inventor's Signature:	Libra Zha		C.
Inventor's Name:	Zhifeng LIU	Date:	2021-04-09
inventor's Signature:	2 frofins	Lin	